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Women / 3 / Junior H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Lum3271
American

9.000 9.275 9.4509.100 36.825
9 3 5 1 1 

1 

Brianna  Holmes3315
Rodina

9.225 9.375 9.2508.900 36.750
2 2 7 5T 2 

2 

Charlotte Stevens3285
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.425 9.2508.800 36.725
1 1 10T 5T 3 

3 

Julianna Lawscha3316
Rodina

9.200 9.225 9.3008.675 36.400
3 5T 15 3T 4 

4 

Esther Desyatnik3274
Black Diamond

8.950 8.825 9.2009.350 36.325
10 13 1 8 5 

5 

Brianna Airola3294
GymStars Stockton

9.025 9.100 9.3758.800 36.300
6T 7T 10T 2 6 

6 

Taylor Hill3305
Marin Elite

9.125 8.775 8.8509.125 35.875
4 14 3T 11T 7 

7 

Brecken Bartells3314
Rodina

9.025 9.100 8.8508.875 35.850
6T 7T 8 11T 8 

8 

Payton Ulloa3283
Classic

8.850 9.000 9.2508.725 35.825
14T 10 14 5T 9 

9 

Hannah Seymour3308
NorCal Elite

9.075 8.925 8.6008.925 35.525
5 11 6 15T 10 

10 

Ava Flannery3324
Tumble Time - CP

8.850 9.225 8.6008.825 35.500
14T 5T 9 15T 11T

11T

Savannah Short3275
Black Diamond

9.025 8.625 8.7259.125 35.500
6T 15 3T 13 11T

11T

Maggie Muszynski3303
International

8.900 9.025 9.3008.250 35.475
13 9 16 3T 13 

13 

Thalia Yamini3309
Novato

8.650 9.250 8.6508.750 35.300
17 4 12T 14 14 

14 

Natalia Valdez3289
Elevate

8.925 8.850 8.4758.750 35.000
11T 12 12T 17 15 

15 

Yesenia Pineda3323
Technique

8.775 8.000 8.9259.275 34.975
16 17 2 10 16 

16 

Leah Hannaoui3286
East Bay

8.925 8.550 9.0757.650 34.200
11T 16 17 9 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Hatcher3311
Oroville

9.225 9.500 9.5259.675 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Azaria Purdy3317
Rodina

9.100 9.475 9.2759.350 37.200
3T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Jasmine Kaur3292
Golden Bear

9.000 9.450 9.3759.000 36.825
7 3 7 2 3 

3 

Sophia Mendoza3298
Gymtowne

9.075 9.100 9.2759.275 36.725
5 7 5 3T 4 

4 

Ariel Goodwin3310
Oroville

8.650 9.300 9.0259.425 36.400
15 4 2 11T 5 

5 

Nikki Warford3277
CYC

8.975 8.600 9.1509.325 36.050
8T 13 4 8T 6 

6 

Krystell Fierros3320
Santa Rosa

9.100 8.800 9.2508.750 35.900
3T 11 13 5* 7T

7T

Kirin Chacko3278
Cal-Star

8.750 8.850 9.2509.050 35.900
13 10 6 5* 7T

7T

Allison Mollin3300
Gymtowne

8.600 9.200 9.2508.650 35.700
16 6 14T 5T 9 

9 

Annelisa Svendsen3306
Marin Elite

8.975 9.050 8.8008.775 35.600
8T 8 10T 15 10 

10 

Aria Mello3325
Tumble Time - CP

9.200 9.025 8.7508.550 35.525
2 9 16 16 11 

11 

Ellie Price3312
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.750 9.1508.650 35.450
10T 12 14T 8T 12 

12 

Hannah Burroughs3291
Golden Bear

8.675 9.250 8.6508.775 35.350
14 5 10T 17 13 

13 

Aja Tsutsumi3301
Gymtowne

8.900 8.575 9.0508.775 35.300
10T 14T 10T 10 14 

14 

Hailey Vara3290
Galaxy

8.825 8.575 9.0258.800 35.225
12 14T 9 11T 15 

15 

Sabrina Wolfson3296
GymWorld

9.025 8.500 8.9508.525 35.000
6 16 17 14 16 

16 

Kayle Campos3280
Champion

8.500 8.000 8.9758.900 34.375
17 17 8 13 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Senior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaly Jones3276
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.275 9.4259.375 37.225
3T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Alexa Rendon3297
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.225 9.2509.350 37.125
1 3 3 5 2 

2 

Veronica Gagon3284
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.900 9.4509.425 36.950
2 13T 1 2 3 

3 

Lydia Ornelas3281
Champion

9.000 9.300 9.3509.125 36.775
8T 1 7T 4 4 

4 

Savannah Kezmoh3322
Technique

9.150 9.075 9.1009.250 36.575
3T 7T 4T 8 5 

5 

Akemi Matsumoto3288
Elevate

8.950 9.100 9.0509.125 36.225
10T 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Josie Miller3299
Gymtowne

9.050 8.900 8.9009.225 36.075
5T 13T 6 14 7 

7 

Ana Hamilton3273
Auburn

9.050 8.400 9.2009.250 35.900
5T 19 4T 6 8T

8T

Isabella Micucci3295
GymWorld

8.900 9.150 8.8009.050 35.900
12 5 9 16 8T

8T

Anne Marie Galvan3326
Youngsters

9.050 8.575 9.4758.700 35.800
5T 18 13T 1 10 

10 

Ruby Loe3321
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.875 9.1258.700 35.650
10T 15 13T 7 11 

11 

Daniela Rodriguez3318
Rodina

9.000 8.950 8.8258.800 35.575
8T 10 11 15 12 

12 

Grace Douden3272
Auburn

8.825 9.200 9.0008.300 35.325
14T 4 18 10T 13 

13 

Tayah Whitaker3307
Mendocino Starz

8.825 9.075 8.6008.750 35.250
14T 7T 12 18 14 

14 

Kathryn Samford3313
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.000 8.9758.400 35.225
13 9 16 12 15 

15 

Aniah Wheaton3282
Champion

8.750 8.750 9.0008.575 35.075
18 17 15 10T 16 

16 

Marissa Beyer3319
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.925 8.9258.325 34.975
16T 11T 17 13 17 

17 

Rachel Coleman3287
Elevate

8.350 8.925 8.6258.875 34.775
19 11T 10 17 18 

18 

Mia Albers3293
GymJammers

8.800 8.800 8.5757.250 33.425
16T 16 19 19 19 

19 
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